Milton Academy
Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1) 4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

9/3/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE Bus drivers on campus for LS bus orientation 8am - 10:30am
9/4/24 normal 2:20 PM normal normal ADDITIONAL 2:20PM BUSES FOR LS & MS EARLY RELEASE (2:20pm buses follow 4pm bus routes, Boston bus does not go to Cambridge)
9/5/24 normal 2:20 PM normal normal ADDITIONAL 2:20PM BUSES FOR LS & MS EARLY RELEASE (2:20pm buses follow 4pm bus routes, Boston bus does not go to Cambridge)
9/6/24 normal 2:20 PM normal normal ADDITIONAL 2:20PM BUSES FOR LS & MS EARLY RELEASE (2:20pm buses follow 4pm bus routes, Boston bus does not go to Cambridge)
9/9/24 normal normal normal normal

9/10/24 normal normal normal normal

9/11/24 normal normal normal normal

9/12/24 normal normal normal normal

9/13/24 normal normal normal normal

9/16/24 normal normal normal normal

9/17/24 normal normal normal normal

9/18/24 normal normal normal normal

9/19/24 normal normal normal normal

9/20/24 normal normal normal normal

9/23/24 normal normal normal normal

9/24/24 normal normal normal normal

9/25/24 normal normal normal normal

9/26/24 normal normal normal normal

9/27/24 normal normal normal normal

9/30/24 normal normal normal normal

10/1/24 normal normal normal normal

10/2/24 normal normal normal normal

10/3/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE =~ NO SERVICE ROSH HASHANAH

10/4/24 normal normal normal normal

10/7/24 normal normal normal normal

10/8/24 normal normal normal normal

10/9/24 normal normal normal normal
10/10/24 normal normal normal normal

10/11/24 normal normal normal normal
10/14/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY
10/15/24 normal normal normal normal
10/16/24 normal normal normal normal
10/17/24 normal normal normal normal
10/18/24 normal normal normal normal
10/21/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO CLASSES
10/22/24 normal normal normal normal
10/23/24 normal normal normal normal
10/24/24 normal normal normal normal
10/25/24 normal normal normal normal
10/28/24 normal normal normal normal
10/29/24 normal normal normal normal
10/30/24 normal normal normal normal
10/31/24 normal normal normal normal

11/1/24 normal 12:15pm departure normal normal ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
11/4/24 normal normal normal normal

11/5/24 normal normal normal normal

11/6/24 normal normal normal normal

11/7/24 normal normal normal normal



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
11/8/24
1111724
11/12/24
11/13/24
11/14/24
11/15/24
11/18/24
11/19/24
11/20/24
11/121/24
11/22/24
11/25/24
11/26/24
11127124
11/28/24
11/29/24
12/2/24
12/3/124
12/4/24
12/5/24
12/6/24
12/9/24
12/10/24
12/11/24
12/12/24
12/13/24
12/16/24
12/17/24
12/18/24
12/19/24
12/20/24
12/23/24
12/24/24
12/25/24
12/26/24
12/27/24
12/30/24
12/31/24
1/1/25
1/2/25
1/3/25
1/6/25
117125
1/8/25
1/9/25
1/10/25
1/13/25
1/14/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1) 4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15pm departure
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
3:30pm only
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15pm only
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO LATE BUS
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO LATE BUS
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR MS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
3:30PM BUSES ONLY (3:30pm buses will follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

12:15PM BUSES ONLY (12:15pm buses will follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
1/15/25
1/16/25
1/17/25
1/20/25
1/21/25
1/22/25
1/23/25
1/24/25
1/27/25
1/28/25
1/29/25
1/30/25
1/31/25
2/3/25
2/4/25
2/5/25
2/6/25
2/7125
2/10/25
2/11/25
2/12/25
2/13/25
2/14/25
2/17/25
2/18/25
2/19/25
2/20/25
2/21/25
2/24/25
2/25/25
2/26/25
2/27/25
2/28/25
3/3/25
3/4/25
3/5/25
3/6/25
3/7/25
3/10/25
3/11/25
3/12/25
3/13/25
3/14/25
3/17/25
3/18/25
3/19/25
3/20/25
3/21/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1)

normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
normal

NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15PM DEPARTURE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
3:30pm only
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

normal

normal

normal

NO SERVICE MLK DAY

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal LS & MS NOT IN SESSION, US EXAMS
normal

NO SERVICE LUNAR NEW YEAR
normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
NO SERVICE PRESIDENTS' DAY
normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

NO LATE BUS 3:30PM BUSES ONLY (3:30pm buses will follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
3/24/25
3/25/25
3/26/25
3/27/25
3/28/25
3/31/25

4/1/25

4/2/25

4/3/25

4/4/25

4/7/25

4/8/25

4/9/25
4/10/25
4/11/25
4/14/25
4/15/25
4/16/25
4117125
4/18/25
4/21/25
4/22/25
4/23/25
4/24/25
4/25/25
4/28/25
4/29/25
4/30/25

5/1/25

5/2/25

5/5/25

5/6/25

5/7/25

5/8/25

5/9/25
5/12/25
5/13/25
5/14/25
5/15/25
5/16/25
5/19/25
5/20/25
5/21/25
5/22/25
5/23/25
5/26/25
5/27/25
5/28/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1)

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15PM DEPARTURE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
normal
normal

4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal

SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK

ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
PATRIOTS' DAY

ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR MS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)

MEMORIAL DAY



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
5/29/25
5/30/25

6/2/25

6/3/25

6/4/25

6/5/25

6/6/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1)

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal

12:15 PM
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal
1:15pm only
12:15pm only

normal
normal
normal
normal ADDITIONAL 10:30AM BUSES FOR MS EARLY RELEASE (10:30am buses follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
normal ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)

NO LATE BUS 1:15PM BUSES ONLY (1:15pm buses will follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
NO LATE BUS 12:15PM BUSES ONLY (12:15pm buses will follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)



